Labfirst Scientific Instruments (Shanghai) Co., Ltd.
Peristaltic Pump
BT100S/BT300S/BT600S Speed-V
Features
ariable Intelligent Peristaltic Pump
• LF-LCD-OS software system, high definition lattice LCD display, switching between
Chinese-English interface, simple parameter setting, intuitive state display.
• High-quality and high-torque stepper servo motor drive, speed accuracy, wide range,

400 0
3.0
1800
3.5
2100mL/min (continuous working max 600rpm) 20
6.4
24#
2.6
1560
BZ15 Pump Head：
4.8
15#
1.
mL/min (continuous working max 600rpm) 1056
8
BZ15-13#（suitable for 13# tube）
BZ15-14#（suitable for 14# tube）
BZ15-19#（suitable for 19# tube）
BZ15-16#（suitable for 16# tube）
BZ15-25#（suitable for 25# tube）
BZ15-17#（suitable for 17# tube）
BZ15-18#（suitable for 18# tube）
BZ25 Pump Head：BZ25-15#（suitable for 15# tube）
                                       BZ25-24#（suitable for 24# tube）
Dimension（mm）
Principal Axis Shell